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M eet Results

Hallahan @ Carroll 12-Jan-14 [Ageup: 12/6/2013] Yards

Time F/PIS Relay

Place Points Improv

Event# 1 Girls200 Medley Relay

2:05.01Y F
Caroline E Quindlen (12)
2:28.97Y F
Emily K Bomberger (12)
2:57.50Y F
OliviaR Paone (10)
3:04.07Y F
NatalieAltieri (12)
4:32.59Y F
CecdiaLivingston (10)

Event# 2 Girls200 Free
2:21.44Y
2:29.22Y
2:29.41Y
2:52.97Y
2:54.00Y
2:59.81Y

Event# 3 Girls200 1M
2:35.45Y
2:53.78Y
3:02.91Y
3:48.72Y

Event# 4 Girls50 Free
29.15Y
32.16Y
32.35Y
35.22Y
35.78Y
41.37Y
42.24Y
55.19Y

Event# 6 Girls100 Fly
1:18.28Y

1:31.39Y
1:40.50Y
1:48.25Y
1:53.31Y
2:02.13Y

Event# 7 Girls100 Free
1:04.50Y
1:08.72Y
1:09.72Y
1:18.00Y
1:19.56Y
1:19.85Y
1:30.22Y

DQ

B Relay
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Archbishop Carrall High School
Abby Fox (10)

Archbishop Carrall High School
Gianna Pergolini (10)

John W Hallahan
Julia E Sautter (10)

Archbishop Carrall High School
SophiaK Cuzzupe (12)

John W Hallahan
GabriellaM Smith (09)

Octaviano, Zoie
Quindlen, Kristen
Connor, Stephanie
Cameron, CamillaW.
Miner, Madison A.
Smith, Miranda F.

Fox, Abby
Hageney, Katie
Pergolini, Gianna
Paone, OliviaR.

Santoro, Mally
Carrdll, Kelly A.
Kraft, Jennifer
Miner, Madison A.
Cameron, CamillaW.
Smith, GabriellaM.
Kzelian, Kristine
Wilks, Tarina

Snyder, OliviaA.
Bomberger, Emily K.
Carrdll, Kelly A.
Zakrzewski, Alison
Paone, OliviaR.
Ortiz, Alondra

Barkofski, Stefanie E.
Quindlen, Kristen
Kraft, Jennifer
Cameron, CamillaW.
Miner, Madison A.
Smith, Miranda F.
Sautter, Julia E.
Rush, Logan

ACHS
OliviaA Snyder (11)
ACHS
Jennifer Kraft (09)
HAL
Alondra Ortiz (10)
ACHS
Alison Zakrzewski (11)
HAL
TarinaWilks (10)

ACHS
ACHS
ACHS
ACHS
ACHS
HAL

ACHS
ACHS
ACHS
HAL

ACHS
HAL
ACHS
ACHS
ACHS
HAL
ACHS
HAL

ACHS
ACHS
HAL
ACHS
HAL
HAL

ACHS
ACHS
ACHS
ACHS
ACHS
HAL
HAL
HAL

1
Stefanie E Barkofski (12)

2
Katie Hageney (09)

3 2
Rebecca E Valentine (11)

3
Krigtine Kzdian (12)

5
Blaine Yohannes (10)

1 — -
2 — -
3 — -
4 — -
5 - 3.87
4 2 4.85
1 — -
2 — -
3 — -
4 2 2.24
1 — -
2 4 -1.26
2 — -
3 - 0.88
4 - 1.39
4 2 1.36
5 - -3.76
6
1 — -
2 — -
2 4 5.65
3 — -
4 2
5 1 8.46
1 - -1.41
2 — -
3 — -
4 — -
5 - 0.77
4 2
5 1 261
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Event # 8 Girls500 Free
6:10.37Y
6:32.25Y
7:19.40Y
9:16.91Y
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Event # 9 Girls200 Free Relay

1:56.43Y F A Relay

Caroline E Quindlen (12)
2:04.44Y F

Kristen Quindlen (09)
2:23.32Y F

Miranda F Smith (10)
2:3741Y F

Alison Zakrzewski (11)
3:12.41Y F

Logan Rush (11)

B Relay
A Relay
C Relay

B Relay

Event #10 Girls 100 Back
1:09.72Y
1:20.81Y
1:50.06Y
1:50.25Y
2:27.85Y
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Event #11 Girls100 Breast
1:32.46Y
1:34.53Y
1:40.93Y
1:46.61Y
1:48.90Y
2:19.70Y
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Event #12 Girls400 Free Relay

4:20.91Y F A Relay
Caroline E Quindlen (12)

4:50.60Y F B Relay
Kristen Quindlen (09)

5:43.44Y F A Relay
OliviaR Paone (10)

6:05.09Y F C Relay

Alison Zakrzewski (11)

M eet Results

Santoro, Mally ACHS

Octaviano, Zoie ACHS

Hageney, Katie ACHS

Valentine, Rebecca E. HAL

Archbishop Carrall High School ACHS
Abby Fox (10) Molly Santoro (10)

Archbishop Carrall High School ACHS
Stephanie Connor (11) Gianna Pergolini (10)

John W Hallahan HAL
GabridlaM Smith (09) Rebecca E Valentine (11)

Archbishop Carrall High School ACHS
NatalieAltieri (12) Sophia K Cuzzupe (12)

John W Hallahan HAL
Blaine Yohannes (10) TarinaWilks (10)

Snyder, OliviaA. ACHS

Barkofski, Stefanie E. ACHS

Altieri, Natalie ACHS

Ortiz, Alondra HAL

Livingston, Cecelia HAL

Connor, Stephanie ACHS

Bomberger, Emily K. ACHS

Cuzzupe, SophiaK. ACHS

Valentine, Rebecca E. HAL

Sautter, Julia E. HAL

Smith, GabriellaM. HAL

Archbishop Carrall High School ACHS
Molly Santoro (10) Zoie Octaviano (09)

Archbishop Carrall High School ACHS
Jennifer Kraft (09) Gianna Pergolini (10)

John W Hallahan HAL
AlondraOrtiz (10) Miranda F Smith (10)

Archbishop Carrall High School ACHS

NataieAltieri (12)

Sophia K Cuzzupe (12)

1 —
2 —
3 —
4 2
1
Stefanie E Barkofski (12)
2
Zoie Octaviano (09)
3 2
Kelly A Carrall (10)
3
KrigineKzdian (12)
5
Julia E Sautter (10)
1 —
2 —
3 —
4 2
5 1
1 —
2 —
3 —
4 2
5 1
6
1
OliviaA Snyder (11)
2
Emily K Bomberger (12)
3 2
Kelly A Carrall (10)
3

KrigineKzdian (12)



